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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

YTBepxaato

JOupektop MAOY

«COLLINe48
Huxonat K..

PacnucaHue 3aHATWIA BHEYPOUHO feATe/IbHOCTU yumnTeneii-npegMeTHMKOB MAQOY «COLLINe48»

®UO yumntenei

BaxteeBa A.W.
3nkyHkosa J1.P.

NapvikoBsa
n.B.

®depoposa P.®.
Koponesa A.B.
BunbgaHosa 3.4.
Hypwvesa 3.P..
®dapsaesa I'.B.
Opnosa A.B.
MyxameT3saHoBa
P.M.

BukmyxaveToBa
P.W.

Banbkaesa 3.M.

"anveBa B.P.

LLIapanosa P.M.

MaHTnHa 3.X.

LasxmeToBa B.W.

Mx6onamHa O.H.

CynraHwuHa M.W.

Epocpeesa H.B.

dasnetgnHosa A.P.

Mapycesa O.B.

HanpasneHmne

obLenHTenne
KTyasibHoe

obLenHTenne
KTyasibHOe

obLenHTenne
KTyaJlbHOe

o6LenHTeNe
KTyalbHOe

obLenHTenne
KTyaJibHOe

o6LIenHTeNNe
KTyasbHOe

o6LIenHTeNNe
KTyanbHoe

obLenHTenne
KTyasnbHoe

obLenHTenne
KTyaJlbHOe
obLenHTenne
KTyaJibHOe
obLenHTenne
KTyaJlbHOe
JyxoBHo-
HPaBCTBEHHOE

o6LenHTeNe
KTyasbHoe

06LLUEenHTeN e
KTyanbHoe
obLenHTenne
KTyaslbHoe

JyxoBHo-
HPaBCTBEHHOE

o6LenHTeNe
KTyaJlbHOe

06LLEKYNbTYP
Hoe

CnopTmneHOE

CropTnBHOE

o6LenHTeNNe
KTyaslbHoe

Ha3BaHue
nporpaMmel
«MaTemaTnyecka
S LUKaTy/Ka»
«3aHNMaTe/bHBbIN
PYCCKWUIA A3bIK»
«J1106u 1 3Halk
CBOIi POAHOIA
Kpaii»
«3aHMMaTe NbHbIl
PYCCKWUIA A3bIK»
«3aHNMaTe NbHBbIN
PYCCKUIA A3bIK»

«Mos manas
poanHa»

«A30yka
6e30MmacHoOCTU»

«B mMupe KHUr»

«3aHumaresibHas
rpammaTiikas»
«OBLLECTBO3HAHN
e»
«Mygpblii
COBEHOK»
«Mwnblii Kpaii,
KakK ero He
NOBUTB...»
«[NogBoaHble
KamHu
NH(OPMaTUKUN»

«CaxH3 Ko3rece»

«[lyTeLlecTsne B
MMWP aHrIMIACKOro
A3bIKa»

«["pammatuka»

«3a paMmKamu
yuebHUKa»
«HauynoHanbHasa
KYyNbTypbl
Hapo4oB
TarapcTtaHa»

«ODM»

«PUTHeC-
a3pobuKa»
«TaliHbl

KY/IbTYpbl»

Knaccbl

4A

4B

2A

16

2A

2b

3A

36

76

96

10A

9a

8b

TA

8M

5A

8A

TA

9A

BTOPHUK  Ccpeja

12.25-
13.10
12.25-
13.10

10.30-
11.15

14.40-
15.25

14.15-
15.00

14.10-
14.55

14.15-
15.00

13.30-
14.15

14.30-
16.05

naTu
ueTBepr
nua
13.30-
14.15
13.30-
14.15
14.00
14.45
13.35
14.20
12.40-
13.25
14.20
15.05
14.20-
15.05
14.30
16.05

cy66o0T

11.25-
12.05

14.30-
15.15

14.40-
15.25

14.30-
16.05



